Kimball ' Hospitality

Recent Installations

www.kimballhospitality.com
800.634.9510
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CITY

ROGERS
FLAGSTAFF
BAKERSFIELD
FULLERTON
GAINESVILLE
ATLANTA
CALHOUN
COLLEGE PARK
CARTERSVILLE
KENNESAW
INDIANAPOLIS
SHEPHERDSVILLE
CAMP SPRINGS
CAPITOL HEIGHTS
NOVI
ROCHESTER HILLS
BIG RAPIDS
ST CLOUD
PEARL
BURLINGTON
SPRINGFIELD
COLUMBUS
BELLEVILLE
PRINEVILLE
YORK
FORT MILL
PIGEON FORGE
NASHVILLE
CHATTANOOGA
MURFREESBORO
EL PASO
AUSTIN
HOUSTON
MONROE
FOND DU LAC
MIDDLETON
FITCHBURG
SPARTA

Country Inn & Suites

STATE

AR
AZ
CA
CA
FL
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
IN
KY
MD
MD
MI
MI
MI
MN
MS
NC
OH
OH
ON
OR
PA
SC
TN
TN
TN
TN
X
X
X
WA
Wi
Wi
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# of ROOMS

57
50
64
150
90
111
64
25
62
59
62
68
95
47
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34
63
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67
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52
44
80
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82
74
61



